24F00031 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCONE b Basere Sufe und Relioble
National Roud System - Network
Development  Program - Rood
Widening - Primary Roads - Doung
Maharlika (LZ) - KO31T + 260 - KO311
+ 591, Labo, Camarines Norte {1st
Legislative Districi)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/29/2024

2/8-14/24

2/15/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

3/5/2024

3/15/2024

3/15/2024

3/22/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

146 (D

4/8/2024

FY 2024 GAA

23,687,425.76

22,859,7111.90

oA/
NACAR(Z)
JCCHi

2/15/2024

2/27/2024

2/21/2024

2/28-3/5/2024

3/6-15/2024

146 (D

310201101258000

24F00032 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliuble
Netional Rood System - Network
Development  Program -  Road
Widening - Primary Roods - Daang
Maharlika {LZ) - K0265 + 346 - K0266
+ 470, K0267 + 053 - K0267 + 112,
Sta. Elena, Comarines Norie (1st
Legislative Distric}

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/28/2024

3/1-7/2024

3/8/2024

3/21/2024

3/21/2024

3/26/2024

4/5/2024

4/5/2024

4/17/2024

4/26/2024

4/29/2024

296 (D

5/3/2024

FY 2024 GAA

141,736,491.12

136,775,663.00

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

3/8/2024

3/21/2024

3/21/2024

3/22-26/24

3/27-4/5/24

29 (D

320101111074000

24F00033 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2: Protect Lives and}
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Management  Program -
Construction/Muintenance  of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Druinage

Systems - Construction of Flood
Mitigation Structure along Minosug
River, Burungay San Lorenzo and
Baranguy  Rizal, Sunta  Eleng,
Camarines  Norte, Santa  Eleng,
Comarines Norte (Ist Legislutive
District)

NO

Public
Bidding

11/6/2023

11/9-15/23

11/16/2023

FY 2024 INFRA.
PROG. BASED ON
NATIONAL
EXPENDITURE
PROG (NEP)

154,399,793.23

(0A/
NACAP(2)
Jccwi

11/16/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/29-
12/5/2023

12/6-
15/2023

30500

WT BAC RES. NO.
2023-RV-157©
DATED 11/28/23,
RECOMMENDING FOR
CARCELLATION OF
PROCUREMENT
ACTIVITIES

24F00034 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2: Protect Lives ond
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Manogement Program -
Construction/Rehabilitation of Flood
Mitigation Facilities within  Major
River Busins and Principal Rivers -
Construction of Flood Mitigation
Structure along Labo River, Barangay
Sta, Cruz and Barangay Bakiod, Lobo,
Camarines Norte, Labe, Camarines
Norte (1st Legislative Districi)

No

Public
Bidding

11/13/2023

11/16-22/23

11/23/2023

FY 2024 NEP

154,399.819.47

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

11/23/2023

12/5/2023

12/5/2023

12/6-12/2023

1213
22/2023

3050

WT BAC RES. NO.
2023RV14©
DATED 1218/23,
RECOMMENDING FOR
CANCELLATION OF
PROCUREMENT
ACTIVITIES




